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Sunday, September 15, 2013 7:26:08 PM

2013 Hoosier Ambush

Match Final Overall Results Wild Bunch

Final

Boaz Longhorn WBT 33.61 29.85 44.22 107.681 1

Bad Brass WBT 31.52 40.47 36.50 108.492 2

Boss Outlaw WBT 30.98 43.40 37.67 112.053 3

Blastin' Brad WBM 36.77 36.45 49.77 122.994 1

Wild Walt WBT 31.96 40.32 54.29 126.575 4

Buffalo Dick WBT 33.92 40.08 58.01 132.016 5

Dusty Deputy WBT 47.46 41.78 54.75 143.997 6

Black Jack Beeson WBT 30.52 35.02 79.53 145.078 7

Max Montana WBM 63.97 38.84 57.77 160.589 2

D. K. Tracker WBT 69.10 64.03 41.26 174.3910 8

Mean Gun Mark WBT 84.36 44.84 53.51 182.7111 9

Reno WBT 88.62 74.52 59.59 222.7312 10

Hundred X Kid WBT 76.57 133.64 52.76 262.9713 11

Savage Irons WBT 102.54 67.48 999.90 1,169.9214 12

Page 1



Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Totals 
Time 

9/13/2013

Match Final

Sunday, September 15, 2013 7:26:42 PM Page 1 of 1

Paradise Pass Regulators

2013 Hoosier Ambush

Final Results by Category Wild Bunch

Category: Wild Bunch Modern

Blastin' Brad 36.77 36.45 49.77 122.991 4

Max Montana 63.97 38.84 57.77 160.582 9

Category: Wild Bunch Traditional

Boaz Longhorn 33.61 29.85 44.22 107.681 1

Bad Brass 31.52 40.47 36.50 108.492 2

Boss Outlaw 30.98 43.40 37.67 112.053 3

Wild Walt 31.96 40.32 54.29 126.574 5

Buffalo Dick 33.92 40.08 58.01 132.015 6

Dusty Deputy 47.46 41.78 54.75 143.996 7

Black Jack Beeson 30.52 35.02 79.53 145.077 8

D. K. Tracker 69.10 64.03 41.26 174.398 10

Mean Gun Mark 84.36 44.84 53.51 182.719 11

Reno 88.62 74.52 59.59 222.7310 12

Hundred X Kid 76.57 133.64 52.76 262.9711 13

Savage Irons 102.54 67.48 999.90 1,169.9212 14
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